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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachael Tier3066
HOH

9.000 8.700 9.0009.200 35.900
3 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Barrett3076
McKeon

8.900 9.200 8.3509.000 35.450
5 1 2 10 2 

2 

Ava Thurston3065
HOH

9.050 8.500 8.8508.800 35.200
2 7 3 2 3 

3 

Gretchen Farley3059
HOH

9.150 8.600 8.6508.700 35.100
1 5T 4 6 4 

4 

Kalynn Bellafontaine3080
McKeon

8.850 8.700 8.6008.600 34.750
6 4T 5 7T 5 

5 

Evelyn Linehan3119
Spectrum

8.700 8.850 8.7008.100 34.350
9T 2 6 5 6 

6 

Kylie Bellafontaine3079
McKeon

8.750 8.400 8.7507.700 33.600
8 8 8 3T 7 

7 

Kallee Marder3013
Arnolds

8.600 8.100 8.7508.000 33.450
12 10 7 4T 8 

8 

Isabella Ciolfi3008
Arnolds

8.650 8.600 8.6007.500 33.350
11 6T 9 8T 9 

9 

Callan Kuczma3061
HOH

8.300 8.200 8.4507.400 32.350
15 9 10 9 10 

10 

Riley Mattson3002
Arnolds

8.800 5.800 8.0507.000 29.650
7 16 13 11 11 

11 

Jessica Chiarenza3057
HOH

8.000 7.400 7.1007.100 29.600
16 11 12 15 12 

12 

Emma Lehan3024
Arnolds

8.500 6.900 7.6506.500 29.550
14 12 14 13 13 

13 

Emily Kiernan3060
HOH

8.950 6.000 7.8006.200 28.950
4 15 15 12 14 

14 

Amanda Lalli3000
Arnolds

8.700 6.200 6.4007.300 28.600
10T 14 11 17 15 

15 

Elizabeth Lehan3023
Arnolds

8.550 6.700 7.2005.500 27.950
13 13 16 14 16 

16 

Ava Redding3003
Arnolds

7.600 5.000 6.6005.200 24.400
17 17 17 16 17 

17 
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